Seleccione Consulta
623 623ZZ
624 62477
625 625Z71
626 626271
627 627ZZ
628 628772
629 62977

Con
shiled

625VV
626VV
627VV
628VV

629VV

Dimensiones principales
(mm)

juntajunta D D B
A%

Designacion
De tipo Con Con
abierto DD
3 10
4 |13
625DD | 5 16
626DD | 6 19
627DD | 7 | 22
628DD | 8 24
629DD | 9 26

44015
55| 02
55|03
6 6 03
71703
8 8| 03
8 8| -06

B1

630
1300
1730
2340
3300
3350

4550

(min)
218
485
670
885
1370
1430

1970

62 Series

Capacidades Clasificaciones

de carga
basica (N)

Cr Cor

64 22
133 | 49
177 | 68
238 | 90
335 | 140
340 | 146
465 | 201

de ca
basicas

Cr

50000
40000
36000
32000
30000
28000

28000

rga
{kgf}

Cor

32000
30000
28000
24000

22000

Clasificaciones de
velocidad (rpm)

Grasa

7z

60000

48000

43000

40000

36000

34000

34000

D-
D

4.2

10

11

Petroleo
z

4.3
6
7.5
8.5
10.5
12

12.8

8.8

11.4

20

22

Dimensiones del pilar y del filete (mm) (gll")::‘::)s)
a d Da Db ora b L Con
(min) (max.) (max.) (min) (maximo) (max.) abierto shiled

8 0.15 | 0.15 1.65 1.66
11.3 1 0.2 | 0.2 3.03 3.04
138 1 03 | 0.3 4.95 4.86
16,5 03 | 0.3 8.15 7.94

19 03 | 03 12.7 12.9
205 | 03 | 0.3 17.2 17.4
228 | 03 | 0.3 19.5 19.3

24
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